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PUMP BODY
SCREW
DUST COVER
"O" RING
VENTURI PIPE
MECHANICAL SEAL
DIFFUSER
IMPELLER
DROPS　GUARD
SCREW
"O" RING
PLATE
SUPPORT
NUT
WASHER
KEY
SCREW
BEARING
ROTOR
HOUSING WITH WOUND STATOR
CAPACITOR
TERMINAL BOARD
TERMINAL BOX
CABLE+EURO PLUG
STAND
END COVER
FAN
FAN COVER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

1
1

1
0

1
2

1
3

1
7

1
4

1
5
1
6

1
8

1
9

2
5

2
0

2
1

2
22
3

2
4

2
6

2
7

2
8


